Condominium
18555 COLLINS AVENUE COND 4301
#MLS: A11550431
$29900

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Garagen

am Wasser

2024/03/14

Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
18555 Collins Ave, #4301
386 m’

-7-

2016

4

4/1

v (2)
¢

Live at Porsche Design Tower, the most ingenious & luxurious residential tower on the ocean in Sunny Isles
Beach. Tastefully decorated, this unit features 4 bedrooms & 4.5 bathrooms on a 4,150 SF living area, plus a
very large balcony facing the Atlantic Ocean directly, w. a private 8-person pool & summer kitchen. Marble
floors throughout, Poggenpohl kitchen w. top-of-the-line appliances, electronic window treatment, high end

closets, fireplace, TOTO smart toilets, plus privately park your 2 favorite cars inside your own garage. PDT offers
a restaurant w. a private chef, oceanfront spa w. fitness complex, yoga & massage rooms, hair salon, full service
beach spa, concierge, besides the great location close to Bal Harbour Shops & Aventura Mall. Unit can be
rented for 6 months or 1 year.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



