Condominium 18555 COLLINS AVENUE COND 4301 #MLS: A11550431 \$ 29 900



Angebotsdatum	2024/03/14
Stadt	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
Anschrift	18555 Collins Ave, #4301
Wohnfläche	386 m ²
Steuer/Jahr	-?-
Baujahr	2016
Schlafzimmer	4
Badezimmer	4 / 1
Garagen	√ (2)
am Wasser	•

Live at Porsche Design Tower, the most ingenious & luxurious residential tower on the ocean in Sunny Isles Beach. Tastefully decorated, this unit features 4 bedrooms & 4.5 bathrooms on a 4,150 SF living area, plus a very large balcony facing the Atlantic Ocean directly, w. a private 8-person pool & summer kitchen. Marble floors throughout, Poggenpohl kitchen w. top-of-the-line appliances, electronic window treatment, high end closets, fireplace, TOTO smart toilets, plus privately park your 2 favorite cars inside your own garage. PDT offers a restaurant w. a private chef, oceanfront spa w. fitness complex, yoga & massage rooms, hair salon, full service beach spa, concierge, besides the great location close to Bal Harbour Shops & Aventura Mall. Unit can be rented for 6 months or 1 year.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380